
Convegno nazionale MOD “Fatti e finzioni” 

Napoli, 15-17 giugno 2022 

 

HOTEL 

 

**** 

Hotel Naples – http://www.hotelnaples.it/ 

Grand Hotel Vesuvio – https://www.vesuvio.it/ 

Palazzo Caracciolo – https://www.palazzocaracciolo.com/it/index.php 

Bovio Suite – http://www.boviosuite.it/ 

Renaissance Naples Hotel Mediterraneo – www.mediterraneonapoli.com   

Costantinopoli 104 – https://costantinopoli104.it/ 

Royal Continental – https://www.royalgroup.it/royalcontinental/ 

Grand Hotel Santa Lucia – https://www.santalucia.it/ 

Hotel Excelsior – https://www.eurostarshotels.it/eurostars-hotel-excelsior.html 

Hotel Majestic – https://exe-majestic-hotel-naples.hotel-ds.com/it/ 

Palazzo Alabardieri – https://www.palazzoalabardieri.it/it 

NH Napoli Panorama - https://www.nh-hotels.it/hotel/nh-napoli-

panorama?utm_campaign=local-

gmb&utm_medium=organic_search&utm_source=google_gmb&utm_term=lan

gtest 

 

***  

Maison Degas – https://www.maisondegas.it/ 

Chiaja Hotel de Charme – https://www.hotelchiaia.it/ 

Hotel Rex – https://rex-naples.hotel-naples.com 

Hotel Piazza Bellini – www.hotelpiazzabellini.com 

Hotel Napoli Suite – https://www.napolisuite.com 
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BED&BREAKFAST 

ToledoStation B&B - http://www.toledostation.com 

Palazzo Toledano Suite B&B- https://www.palazzotoledano.it 

Casa Martino- http://casa-martino-formale.naples-apartments.org/it 

Zia Maria Home – www.ziamariahome.it   

Cappella Vecchia 11 – https://www.cappellavecchia11.it/ 

Santa Lucia 50 – https://www.santalucia50.it/ 

Monteoliveto B&B – https://www.monteolivetobandb.com/ 

B&B Medea – http://www.bebmedea.com/ 

B&B House in Naples – https://houseinnaples.it/ 

B&B The Church Naples – http://www.thechurch.it/it/the-church-bb-napoli/ 

B&B P.C. Hotel – http://www.pchotelnapoli.it/ 

 

 

 

OSTELLI 

La Controra Hostels – http://www.lacontrora.com/ 
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